80cm

ANDREW MARTIN

Fluted Spire

Table Lamp

An elegant table lamp featuring a gilded iron stand
with irregular fluted detailing and a linen shade. Styled
with Art Deco glamour, this lamp looks gorgeous in a
living room or bedroom, adding a sophisticated touch

to a room.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:
Product Diameter:
Bulb Included:

Recommended Bulb Type:

Collection:

No. of Bulbs:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP0338

80 (cm)

12 (k)

43.2 (cm)

No

E27 MAX 100W
Signature

1

Linen

IP20

14 (kg)

2PC
94052990
9405209990
China






